
Расписание экзаменов на 2-й семестр 2019-2020

ГУК-4, 4510
c 6 апреля 2020 г. по 31 августа 2020 г.

Дата 09:00 - 
00:00

11:00 - 
00:00

15:00 - 
00:00

08:00 - 
09:30

09:00 - 
10:00

09:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

11:00 - 
13:20

11:00 - 
13:22

18:20 - 
19:40

18:30 - 
19:43

18:20 - 
20:00

18:20 - 
21:30

01.06.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Стратегические 
коммуникации 
в 
государственной 
политике

Консультация
к.пол.н.Агапова 
Т.В.
ЭРУ-151

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

01.07.2020

  
 
 

Философия

Экзамен
к.ф.н., 
доц.Канаков 
Д.В.
УЭМв-111

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

02.06.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Стратегические 
коммуникации 
в 
государственной 
политике

Экзамен
к.пол.н.Агапова 
Т.В.
ЭРУ-151

  
 
 

07.05.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Лидерство 
и 
командообразование

Экзамен
к.псх.н., 
доц.Мусатова 
О.А.
ЭГС-411



Расписание экзаменов на 2-й семестр 2019-2020

ГУК-4, 4510
c 6 апреля 2020 г. по 31 августа 2020 г.

Дата 09:00 - 
00:00

11:00 - 
00:00

15:00 - 
00:00

08:00 - 
09:30

09:00 - 
10:00

09:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

11:00 - 
13:20

11:00 - 
13:22

18:20 - 
19:40

18:30 - 
19:43

18:20 - 
20:00

18:20 - 
21:30

15.06.2020

Политическая 
социология

Консультация
к.и.н., 
доц.Быков 
М.Ю.
ЭСЛ-311

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

16.06.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

Политическая 
социология

Экзамен
к.и.н., 
доц.Быков 
М.Ю.
ЭСЛ-311

  
 
 

Техническая 
диагностика 
подвижного 
состава

Консультация
к.т.н.Маловичко 
В.В.
ТПР-411

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

17.06.2020

  
 
 

Иностранный 
язык

Экзамен
Мохнаткина 
Г.В., 
Алферова 
Н.Г.
ЭГС-212

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Психология 
управления

Консультация
к.псх.н., 
доц.Мусатова 
О.А.
ЭГД-111

Техническая 
диагностика 
подвижного 
состава

Экзамен
к.т.н.Маловичко 
В.В.
ТПР-411

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

18.06.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Психология 
управления

Экзамен
к.псх.н., 
доц.Мусатова 
О.А.
ЭГД-111

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

22.04.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Социальная 
структура 
общества

Консультация
к.соц.н., 
доц.Сазонова 
А.Л.
ЭСЛ-411
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Дата 09:00 - 
00:00

11:00 - 
00:00

15:00 - 
00:00

08:00 - 
09:30

09:00 - 
10:00

09:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

11:00 - 
13:20

11:00 - 
13:22

18:20 - 
19:40

18:30 - 
19:43

18:20 - 
20:00

18:20 - 
21:30

22.06.2020

  
 
 

Иностранный 
язык

Экзамен
к.фил.н.Романченко 
Ю.В.
ТПЛ-212

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

23.06.2020

Экономика 
информационной 
безопасности 
компьютерных 
систем 
железнодорожного 
транспорта

Консультация
к.э.н., 
доц.Сеславина 
Е.А.
ТКИ-511

Экономика 
информационной 
безопасности 
компьютерных 
систем 
железнодорожного 
транспорта

Экзамен
к.э.н., 
доц.Сеславина 
Е.А.
ТКИ-511

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

24.06.2020

История 
искусств

Консультация
к.фил.н., 
доц.Ковина 
Т.П.
ЭЖУ-211

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

25.05.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Технологии 
туристско-
рекреационного 
проектирования 
и освоения 
территорий

Консультация
к.и.н., 
с.н.с.Коробов 
Ю.М.
ЭМГ-151
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Дата 09:00 - 
00:00

11:00 - 
00:00

15:00 - 
00:00

08:00 - 
09:30

09:00 - 
10:00

09:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

11:00 - 
13:20

11:00 - 
13:22

18:20 - 
19:40

18:30 - 
19:43

18:20 - 
20:00

18:20 - 
21:30

25.06.2020

Социология 
молодежи

Консультация
к.соц.н., 
доц.Сазонова 
А.Л.
ЭСЛ-311

История 
искусств

Экзамен
к.фил.н., 
доц.Ковина 
Т.П.
ЭЖУ-211

Немецкий 
язык

Экзамен
Алферова 
Н.Г.
ВУИ-211 п.
2

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

26.05.2020

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Технологии 
туристско-
рекреационного 
проектирования 
и освоения 
территорий

Экзамен
к.и.н., 
с.н.с.Коробов 
Ю.М.
ЭМГ-151

26.06.2020

Алгебра
Консультация

к.ф.-м.н., 
доц.Ряднов 
А.В.
ТКИ-111

Иностранный 
язык

Экзамен
Русакова 
Н.В., 
Алферова 
Н.Г.
УЭМв-211

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Философия

Консультация
д.ф.н., 
проф.Некрасова 
Н.А.
ЭГД-111

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

29.06.2020

Социология 
семьи

Консультация
к.соц.н., 
доц.Сазонова 
А.Л.
ЭСЛ-311

Алгебра
Экзамен

к.ф.-м.н., 
доц.Ряднов 
А.В.
ТКИ-111

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Философия

Экзамен
д.ф.н., 
проф.Некрасова 
Н.А.
ЭГД-111
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Дата 09:00 - 
00:00

11:00 - 
00:00

15:00 - 
00:00

08:00 - 
09:30

09:00 - 
10:00

09:00 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

11:00 - 
13:20

11:00 - 
13:22

18:20 - 
19:40

18:30 - 
19:43

18:20 - 
20:00

18:20 - 
21:30

30.06.2020

Философия

Консультация
к.ф.н., 
доц.Канаков 
Д.В.
УЭМв-111

Социология 
семьи

Экзамен
к.соц.н., 
доц.Сазонова 
А.Л.
ЭСЛ-311
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